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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

ENGINE PARTS TM

FORD / MERCURY  2.3L & 2.5L ENGINES

Jobber Net

$7.31

Part number

V1597

OE number

E43Z-6505-A
UPC: 729295191539
Quantity required per engine (4)

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD TK
FORD TK
MERCURY

2.3
2.3
2.3
2.5-D
2.3
2.3
2.3

1974-86
1987-93
1984-94
1986-91
1977-82
1983-97
1975-86

MUSTANG

COURIER
RANGER, AEROSTAR

(140) SOHC
(140) SOHC
(140) OHV
(153) OHV
(140) SOHC
(140) SOHC
(140) SOHC


